Driver Assessment and Rehabilitation Program Fee Schedule



Please see the fee schedules below. If you have any questions about these guidelines, please contact us directly.

Assessments				
Clinical Assessment Only (\$200-\$1000)				
On Road Assessment (\$300-\$1000)				
Standard Driving Assessment – Clinical and On Road				
Assessment (includes basic prescription and equipment				
trial if required) (\$500-\$2000)				
Detailed Vehicle Prescription (OT time)				
(\$94-150/hr)				
Occupational Therapy Services (Effec. July 1, 2010)				
(\$94-150/hr)				
Final On-Road Assessment (after training) (\$250-\$1000)				
Vocational Assessments (i.e. Truck Driving) (\$850-\$2000)				

Driver	Reh	ahilitation	Services -	Lessons

In-Vehicle Lessons from Parkwood Hospital (\$60-\$150/hour)

Passenger/Vehicle Accessibility Assessment (\$300-\$1000)

In-Vehicle Lesson with OT in vehicle (\$100-\$600)

Driver Rehabilitation Services - Programs

New Driver Certificate Program includes

Clinical and On Road Assessment PLUS

25 hours of classroom plus 1 On-Road lessons with OT and

Driving Instructor plus mandatory 14 On-Road lessons

Total Cost = (\$1870-\$5000)

New Driver Program additional On-Road lessons

(timing and number of lessons required to be determined by O.T.

following the clinical assessment)

(\$60-\$150/lesson)

New Driver Program Fee clinical &on road assessment but it is determined that they either are not able to proceed or require

only the services of a community driving school

(\$500-\$1100)

New Driver with physical disabilities (classroom elsewhere)

(\$500-\$2000 plus lesson cost)

No Show Fee Schedule

Missed Assessment (less than 24 hours notice)

(Cost up to full lesson fee)

Missed Lesson (less than 24 hours notice) (\$60-\$150)

Missed Program Appointment

(New Driver Certificate Program)

(Cost up to full fee)